
I

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1l

t2

13

t4

l5

t6

17

18

t9

20

2I

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

SUPERIOR COURT OF WASHINGTON
COUNTY OF KING

In re Parentase:
State of Was[ington

DECLARATION OF
Petitioner,

Re: LOCAL FAMILY LAW RULE l0

, alleged Father

. mother' 
Respondents.

I am requesting that the Court modiff or adjust the child support order(s) for my

child(ren) because I am unable to pay the ordered amount. I am the parent of

and have been ordered to pay support for my

child in the amount of $ per month.

I am aware that Local Family Law Rule requires me to provide certain financial

information. This declaration explains why I am unable to fully comply with the court rule.

t ] I have completed, dated, and signed a financial declaration as required.

t ] I have filled out the attached worksheets with my information, but I am unable to

complete worksheets because I have do not have current income information for the

other party(s).

DECLARATION OF
RE: LFLR 10

PT#
IVD#
Page I of 3

DANIEL T, SATTERBERG
King County Prosoting Anomey

Family Suppon Division
E400 King County Counhouse, 5 16 Third Avenue

Sqnle, WA 98104-2193
(206) 296-9020



1

2

Ĵ

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0

11

t2

l3

t4

15

16

t7

l8

19

20

2l

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1. WAGE STUBS

t I I am able to provide wage stubs for the past six months which I am submitting

with this form.

t ] I received some wage stubs which I am providing with this form but cannot

provide stubs for all the last six months because

t ] I do not receive wage stubs but am providing other documentation showing all

income received from whatever source as follows:

t ] I am unable to provide wage stubs for the past six months because

2. PERSONAL TAX RETURNS

I am [ ] able to [ ] unable to provide the last two years of tax returns, including all

Schedules and W-2s. I cannot provide the last two years of tax returns because

3. BANK ACCOUNT STATEMENTS (bank, credit union, mutual fund co. & brokerages)

I arn [ ] able to [ ] unable to provide financial institution account statements because

4. CORPORATE/PARTNERSHIP TAX RETURNS (ownership of 5"h or more)

I am [ ] able to [ ] unable to provide the last two years of corporate or partnership tax

DECLARATION OF
RE: LFLR l0
PT#
IVD#
Page?of 3

DANIELT, SATTERBERG
King County Pros@ting Attomey

Fmily Suppon Division
E4O0 King Couoty Courthouse, 516 Thitd Avenu€

Seattle, WA 98104-2393
(206) 296-9020



1

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

t4

15

t6

t7

18

T9

20

2l

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

retums because

5. NON.TAXABLE INCOME OR BENEFITS

I am [ ] able to [ ] unable to provide documentation of non-taxable income or benefits

(from a trust, barter, gifts etc) for the last two years because

6. OTHER

I want the Court to know the following about my financial documentation:

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that the

foregoing is true and correct.

Dated this day of ,20

Signature of
(PrintName)

DECLARATION OF
RE: LFLR l0
PT#
IVD#
Page 3 of 3

DANIEL T, SATTERBERG
King County Proscuting Anomcy

Fmily Suppon Division
E400 King County Courthouse, 5 16 Third AYenue

S@nle, WA 98104-2393
(206\ 296-9020


