1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
7					
8 9	SUPERIOR COURT OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF KING				
10	In re Parentage:	NO:			
11	In re Parentage: State of Washington	DECLARATION OF			
12	Petitioner, vs.	Re: LOCAL FAMILY LAW RULE 10			
13	, alleged Father				
14	, mother Respondents.				
15					
16	I am requesting that the Court modify or adjust the shild support order(s) for my				
17	I am requesting that the Court modify or adjust the child support order(s) for my child(ren) because I am unable to pay the ordered amount. I am the parent of				
18	child(ren) because I am unable to pay the ordere	and have been ordered to pay support for my			
19					
20	child in the amount of \$ per mo	х х			
21	I am aware that Local Family Law Rule				
22	information. This declaration explains why I an	i unable to fully comply with the court fule.			
23		the lange terms and an and and			
24	[] I have completed, dated, and signed a fir				
25	[] I have filled out the attached worksheets				
26		not have current income information for the			
27	other party(s).				
28					
	DECLARATION OF RE: LFLR 10	DANIEL T. SATTERBERG King County Prosecuting Attorney Family Support Division			
	PT# IVD#	E400 King County Courthouse, 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104-2393 (206) 296-9020			
	Page 1 of 3				
	1				

.

-

GE ST	
[]	I am able to provide wage stubs for the past six months which I am submitting
	with this form.
[]	I received some wage stubs which I am providing with this form but cannot
	provide stubs for all the last six months because
	·
[]	I do not receive wage stubs but am providing other documentation showing all
	income received from whatever source as follows:
	·
[]	I am unable to provide wage stubs for the past six months because
	AL TAX RETURNS
I am [	] able to [ ] unable to provide the last two years of tax returns, including all
Sched	ules and W-2s. I cannot provide the last two years of tax returns because
NK AC	COUNT STATEMENTS (bank, credit union, mutual fund co. & brokerages)
I am [	] able to [ ] unable to provide financial institution account statements because
-	
	ATE/PARTNERSHIP TAX RETURNS (ownership of 5% or more)
I am [	] able to [ ] unable to provide the last two years of corporate or partnership ta
ARATIO LR 10	N OF DANIEL T. SATTERBERG King County Prosecuting Attorney Family Support Division E400 King County Courthouse, 516 Third Avenue
of 3	Seattle, WA 98104-2393 (206) 296-9020
	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]

	returns because _			
5. NO	ON-TAXABLE IN	COME OR BEN	EFITS	
	I am [ ] able to	[ ] unable to prov	ide documentation of	non-taxable income or bene
	(from a trust, bar	ter, gifts etc) for th	ne last two years becau	se
6 <b>O</b> '	THER			
J. U		40 lm and the fall	ving about my financia	1 documentation.
	I want the Court	to know the follow	ving about my financia	ii documentation.
fored	I declare under	penalty of perjury a		tate of Washington that the
foreg	I declare under p going is true and co	penalty of perjury u rrect.	under the laws of the S	
foreg	I declare under p going is true and co	penalty of perjury u rrect.		
foreg	I declare under p going is true and co	penalty of perjury u rrect.	under the laws of the S	
foreg	I declare under p going is true and co	penalty of perjury u rrect.	under the laws of the S	tate of Washington that the
foreg	I declare under p going is true and co	penalty of perjury u rrect.	under the laws of the S , 20	
foreg	I declare under p going is true and co	penalty of perjury u rrect.	under the laws of the S , 20	tate of Washington that the
foreg	I declare under p going is true and co	penalty of perjury u rrect.	under the laws of the S , 20	tate of Washington that the
foreg	I declare under p going is true and co	penalty of perjury u rrect.	under the laws of the S , 20	tate of Washington that the
foreg	I declare under p going is true and co	penalty of perjury u rrect.	under the laws of the S , 20	tate of Washington that the
foreg	I declare under p going is true and co	penalty of perjury u rrect.	under the laws of the S , 20	tate of Washington that the
foreg	I declare under p going is true and co	penalty of perjury u rrect.	under the laws of the S , 20	tate of Washington that the